
12

12

12

12

Mountain Ridge Pilsner 

Jervis Bay Bright Idea XPA 

Jervis Bay 11 Days Pale Ale

Jervis Bay Low Viz Hazy Pale Ale

10

10

10

10

8

10

15

15

15

17

15

11

10

Tara Distillery Gin & Tonic

Bundaberg Rum & mixer

Makers Mark & mixer

Aperol Spritz

Strawberry Cocktail - sparkling & strawberry liqueur

Mimosa

Old Salt Seltzer varieties (on tap)

Somersby Apple Cider

James Squire Alcoholic Lemon Ginger Beer

4 Pines Pacific Ale 

Peroni

James Boag’s Light

Heaps Normal Zero Alcohol 

Tawny Port

Macadamia liqueur

Strawberry liqueur

Watermelon liqueur

Bramble liqueur

13      45

13      45

Drinks  Menu

13      45

13      45

13      45

13      40

11       42

11       40

13      46

13      50

11       45       

10        -

7         -

7         -

7         -

7         -

Piper Heidsieck

Mountain Ridge Sparkling NV

2022 Sparkling Chambourcin Cabernet

 

-       100

13       48

13       55 

   

W h i t e  W i n e

2023 Semillon

2023 Pinot Gris

2023 The Driveway (Chardonnay Blend)

2022 Verdelho

2024 Sauvignon Blanc Semillon

2024 Moscato

R o s e  W i n e

2023 Nebbiolo Cabernet

2023 Tempranillo

2022 Organic Shiraz

2024 Tempranillo Rose

2024 Stone Cottage Chambourcin Rose

C r a f t  B e e r

B e e r  &  C i d e r

C o c k t a i l s  &  S p i r i t s

R e d  W i n e

F o r t i f i e d  &  L i q u e u r s

Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml 

Schweppes Soda Water

Wild Juice varieties

Wild flavoured Sparkling Water varieties

Bundaberg varieties

Cans - Coke, Lemonade & Coke No Sugar

Pop Top Juices - Apple or Apple Blackcurrant

Coconut Water & H2 varieties 

C h a m p a g n e  &  S p a r k l i n g

8

5

6

6

5

4

4

7

N o n  A l c o h o l i c

S i p ,  S a v o u r ,  S h a r e . . .  An d  S t a y  a  Wh i l e

½ bottle wine carafe

Paddle - tasting pour of any four wines/liqueurs 

30

25  


